
Rang Name Geburtsjahr Altersklasse Punkte
Ø Punkte/

Bewerb

1 Heider Erwin 71 M40 474,25 94,85

2 Groiß Leopold 70 M40 469,79 93,96

3 Kitzler Manuel 77 M40 452,52 90,50
4 Brunner Josef 82 M30 364,16 91,04

5 Mistelbauer Günther 84 M30 361,96 90,49

6 Resch Thomas 82 M30 361,81 90,45

7 Klinglhuber Edwin 75 M40 346,95 86,74

8 Schimatschek Peter 59 M50 330,56 82,64

9 Gintenstorfer Bernhard 58 M50 301,60 75,40

10 Gintenstorfer Philipp 90 M20 295,59 98,53

11 Mößlinger Philip 94 M20 274,25 91,42

12 Wenisch Christoph 91 M20 268,85 89,62

13 Wandl Othmar 61 M50 265,33 88,44

14 Hoidn Andreas 70 M40 265,32 88,44

15 Zaussinger Herbert 61 M50 199,61 66,54

16 Hiemetzberger Johann 68 M40 165,78 82,89

17 Baritsch Matthias 75 M40 157,96 78,98

18 Plank Richard 65 M50 138,47 69,24

19 Naber Philipp 82 M30 133,30 66,65

20 Kirby Daniel 84 M30 100,00 100,00

21 Teufelhart Johann 74 M40 92,87 92,87

22 Zögl Gerald 69 M40 83,36 83,36

23 Urbanek Christoph 76 M40 65,29 65,29

24 Eder Ernst 54 M60 64,50 64,50
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Rang Name Geburtsjahr Altersklasse Punkte
Ø Punkte/

Bewerb

17 Baritsch Matthias 75 M40 157,96 78,98 0,00 0,00 05:41,68 80,70 0,00 0,00 1:42:07 77,26 0,00

4 Brunner Josef 82 M30 364,16 91,04 01:07,92 92,14 02:26,87 93,31 05:10,66 88,76 0,00 0,00 1:27:43 89,95 0,00

25 Burger Erich 53 M60 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 Eder Ernst 54 M60 64,50 64,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4:37:16 64,50

25 Egretzberger Rainer 77 M40 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Gerstbauer Franz 55 M60 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Gintenstorfer Bernhard 58 M50 301,60 75,40 01:18,53 79,69 03:06,73 73,39 06:09,47 74,63 0,00 0,00 1:46:47 73,89 0,00

10 Gintenstorfer Philipp 90 M20 295,59 98,53 01:05,47 95,59 02:17,05 100,00 04:35,73 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Groiß Leopold 70 M40 469,79 93,96 01:07,42 92,82 02:28,13 92,52 05:02,51 91,15 0,00 0,00 1:24:34 93,30 2:58:51 100,00

25 Gwiß Leopold 63 M50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Hartl Josel 58 M50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 Heider Erwin 71 M40 474,25 94,85 01:03,61 98,38 02:23,01 95,83 05:04,55 90,54 0,00 0,00 1:25:36 92,17 3:03:46 97,32

16 Hiemetzberger Johann 68 M40 165,78 82,89 0,00 0,00 05:41,96 80,63 0,00 0,00 1:32:40 85,14 0,00

14 Hoidn Andreas 70 M40 265,32 88,44 01:07,42 92,82 02:35,26 88,27 05:27,35 84,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Holzer Karl 59 M50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 Kirby Daniel 84 M30 100,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1:18:54 100,00 0,00

3 Kitzler Manuel 77 M40 452,52 90,50 01:05,61 95,38 02:26,65 93,45 05:14,09 87,79 0,00 0,00 1:33:50 84,09 3:14:48 91,81

7 Klinglhuber Edwin 75 M40 346,95 86,74 01:09,66 89,84 02:41,91 84,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 1:31:22 86,36 3:27:41 86,12

25 Klopf Markus 75 M40 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Lehr Ludwig 54 M60 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Lehr Martin 76 M40 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 Mistelbauer Günther 84 M30 361,96 90,49 01:10,97 88,18 02:37,76 86,87 05:17,26 86,91 0,00 0:41:29,00 100,00 0,00 0,00

11 Mößlinger Philip 94 M20 274,25 91,42 01:02,58 100,00 02:31,54 90,44 05:29,00 83,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Naber Philipp 82 M30 133,30 66,65 0,00 0,00 06:28,71 70,93 0,00 0,00 2:06:31 62,36 0,00

18 Plank Richard 65 M50 138,47 69,24 01:29,30 70,08 03:20,39 68,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Resch Thomas 82 M30 361,81 90,45 01:11,12 87,99 02:27,63 92,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 1:28:23 89,27 3:15:00 91,72

8 Schimatschek Peter 59 M50 330,56 82,64 01:13,28 85,40 02:48,84 81,17 05:47,05 79,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 3:31:33 84,54

21 Teufelhart Johann 74 M40 92,87 92,87 0,00 0,00 04:56,91 92,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Thaler Erich 60 M50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 Urbanek Christoph 76 M40 65,29 65,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2:00:51 65,29 0,00

25 Vogl Ernest 62 M50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 Wandl Othmar 61 M50 265,33 88,44 01:13,59 85,04 02:47,52 81,81 0,00 0,00 0:42:07,40 98,48 0,00 0,00

25 Weber Alexander 65 M50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Wenisch Christoph 91 M20 268,85 89,62 01:05,52 95,51 02:32,92 89,62 05:29,36 83,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 Zaussinger Herbert 61 M50 199,61 66,54 01:34,17 66,45 03:22,10 67,81 07:01,97 65,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 Zögl Gerald 69 M40 83,36 83,36 0,00 0,00 05:30,76 83,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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